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No 5 CHIGOT CEDRIC

Pass 21 1:41.037 1 1:41.037 *

Pass 37 3:16.805 2 1:35.768 *

Pass 52 4:53.394 3 1:36.589

Pass 67 6:29.797 4 1:36.403

Pass 82 8:07.400 5 1:37.603

Pass 97 9:44.850 6 1:37.450

Pass 112 11:22.482 7 1:37.632

Pass 127 13:00.626 8 1:38.144

Pass 142 14:37.060 9 1:36.434

Pass 158 16:14.350 10 1:37.290

Pass 173 17:49.836 11 1:35.486 *

Pass 185 19:26.851 12 1:37.015

Pass 199 21:05.182 13 1:38.331

Pass 213 22:41.868 14 1:36.686

No 7 QUARTIER ERIC

Pass 22 1:42.053 1 1:42.053 *

Pass 38 3:19.875 2 1:37.822 *

Pass 53 4:58.570 3 1:38.695

Pass 68 6:36.700 4 1:38.130

Pass 83 8:14.170 5 1:37.470 *

Pass 98 9:51.568 6 1:37.398 *

Pass 113 11:28.946 7 1:37.378 *

Pass 130 13:06.859 8 1:37.913

Pass 145 14:43.396 9 1:36.537 *

Pass 159 16:19.953 10 1:36.557

Pass 174 17:57.157 11 1:37.204

Pass 187 19:34.999 12 1:37.842

Pass 200 21:12.029 13 1:37.030

Pass 215 22:48.567 14 1:36.538

No 23 MASURE YANN

Pass 31 1:53.293 1 1:53.293 *

Pass 44 3:32.819 2 1:39.526 *

Pass 59 5:16.779 3 1:43.960

Pass 73 6:55.208 4 1:38.429 *

Pass 88 8:32.353 5 1:37.145 *

Pass 103 10:10.653 6 1:38.300

Pass 118 11:48.338 7 1:37.685

Pass 133 13:26.532 8 1:38.194

Pass 148 15:04.918 9 1:38.386

Pass 163 16:44.620 10 1:39.702

Pass 178 18:24.878 11 1:40.258

Pass 192 20:07.026 12 1:42.148

Pass 206 21:46.491 13 1:39.465

Pass 220 23:26.527 14 1:40.036

No 24 DUFRESNOY XAVIER

No 40 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 20 1:40.210 1 1:40.210 *

Pass 36 3:14.600 2 1:34.390 **

Pass 51 4:48.400 3 1:33.800 **

Pass 66 6:23.009 4 1:34.609

Pass 81 7:57.070 5 1:34.061

Pass 96 9:31.240 6 1:34.170

Pass 111 11:04.982 7 1:33.742 *

Pass 126 12:38.847 8 1:33.865

Pass 140 14:14.624 9 1:35.777

Pass 154 15:49.370 10 1:34.746

Pass 167 17:23.962 11 1:34.592

Pass 181 18:59.607 12 1:35.645

Pass 194 20:37.208 13 1:37.601

Pass 208 22:12.670 14 1:35.462

No 60 CRETIN THIERRY

Pass 29 1:52.625 1 1:52.625 *

Pass 47 3:38.419 2 1:45.794 *

Pass 62 5:24.002 3 1:45.583 *

Pass 77 7:08.697 4 1:44.695 *

Pass 92 8:51.786 5 1:43.089 *

Pass 106 10:35.993 6 1:44.207

Pass 121 12:19.367 7 1:43.374

Pass 136 14:02.098 8 1:42.731 *

Pass 152 15:44.927 9 1:42.829

Pass 168 17:28.357 10 1:43.430

Pass 184 19:11.704 11 1:43.347

Pass 198 20:56.786 12 1:45.082

Pass 211 22:37.058 13 1:40.272 *

No 63 THIRIEZ ALEX

Pass 28 1:52.558 1 1:52.558 *

Pass 45 3:37.145 2 1:44.587 *

Pass 61 5:22.135 3 1:44.990

Pass 76 7:05.734 4 1:43.599 *

Pass 91 8:51.098 5 1:45.364

Pass 107 10:36.532 6 1:45.434

Pass 122 12:20.432 7 1:43.900

Pass 137 14:03.556 8 1:43.124 *

Pass 153 15:45.999 9 1:42.443 *

Pass 169 17:28.643 10 1:42.644
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No 63 THIRIEZ ALEX

Pass 183 19:10.989 11 1:42.346 *

Pass 197 20:55.901 12 1:44.912

Pass 212 22:37.667 13 1:41.766 *

No 71 MOUNEY ALAIN

Pass 19 1:38.537 1 1:38.537 *

Pass 35 3:13.359 2 1:34.822 *

No 74 GILLES LAURENT

Pass 18 1:38.432 1 1:38.432 **

Pass 34 3:13.132 2 1:34.700 **

Pass 50 4:46.948 3 1:33.816 **

Pass 65 6:21.492 4 1:34.544

Pass 80 7:55.781 5 1:34.289

Pass 95 9:29.642 6 1:33.861

Pass 110 11:03.019 7 1:33.377 **

Pass 125 12:36.299 8 1:33.280 **

Pass 138 14:10.065 9 1:33.766

Pass 151 15:43.772 10 1:33.707

Pass 165 17:16.976 11 1:33.204 **

Pass 179 18:50.623 12 1:33.647

Pass 193 20:24.809 13 1:34.186

Pass 207 21:58.401 14 1:33.592

No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN

Pass 30 1:53.035 1 1:53.035 *

Pass 48 3:39.096 2 1:46.061 *

Pass 63 5:24.247 3 1:45.151 *

Pass 78 7:09.354 4 1:45.107 *

Pass 93 8:53.454 5 1:44.100 *

Pass 108 10:39.636 6 1:46.182

Pass 123 12:25.688 7 1:46.052

Pass 139 14:12.384 8 1:46.696

Pass 155 15:58.473 9 1:46.089

Pass 170 17:44.606 10 1:46.133

Pass 186 19:33.229 11 1:48.623

Pass 203 21:20.844 12 1:47.615

Pass 218 23:05.990 13 1:45.146

No 82 GACHET YVAN

Pass 24 1:43.616 1 1:43.616 *

Pass 39 3:22.411 2 1:38.795 *

Pass 54 5:00.470 3 1:38.059 *

Pass 69 6:37.570 4 1:37.100 *

Pass 84 8:14.675 5 1:37.105

Pass 99 9:52.301 6 1:37.626

Pass 114 11:29.560 7 1:37.259

Pass 129 13:05.881 8 1:36.321 *

Pass 144 14:43.025 9 1:37.144

Pass 160 16:20.681 10 1:37.656

Pass 175 17:57.893 11 1:37.212

Pass 189 19:35.486 12 1:37.593

Pass 201 21:12.702 13 1:37.216

Pass 214 22:47.921 14 1:35.219 *

No 85 GUERRY BENOIT

Pass 26 1:46.564 1 1:46.564 *

Pass 42 3:23.699 2 1:37.135 *

Pass 55 5:01.045 3 1:37.346

Pass 70 6:37.899 4 1:36.854 *

Pass 85 8:14.917 5 1:37.018

Pass 100 9:52.433 6 1:37.516

Pass 116 11:29.909 7 1:37.476

Pass 131 13:07.757 8 1:37.848

Pass 147 14:47.117 9 1:39.360

Pass 162 16:25.354 10 1:38.237

Pass 177 18:03.747 11 1:38.393

Pass 191 19:42.058 12 1:38.311

Pass 204 21:21.122 13 1:39.064

Pass 217 22:59.835 14 1:38.713

No 118 SWEENEY MIKE

Pass 23 1:43.187 1 1:43.187 *

Pass 40 3:22.866 2 1:39.679 *

Pass 56 5:01.246 3 1:38.380 *

Pass 71 6:38.134 4 1:36.888 *

Pass 86 8:15.155 5 1:37.021

Pass 101 9:53.169 6 1:38.014

Pass 115 11:29.624 7 1:36.455 *

Pass 128 13:04.217 8 1:34.593 *

Pass 143 14:38.539 9 1:34.322 *

Pass 157 16:13.833 10 1:35.294

Pass 172 17:47.957 11 1:34.124 *

No 173 ROCHE JEAN

Pass 32 1:54.033 1 1:54.033 *

Pass 46 3:38.131 2 1:44.098 *

Pass 60 5:20.488 3 1:42.357 *

Pass 75 7:01.236 4 1:40.748 *

Pass 89 8:43.918 5 1:42.682

Pass 105 10:27.188 6 1:43.270

Pass 119 12:08.449 7 1:41.261

Pass 134 13:50.044 8 1:41.595

Pass 149 15:31.100 9 1:41.056

Pass 164 17:12.335 10 1:41.235

Pass 180 18:54.630 11 1:42.295
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No 173 ROCHE JEAN

Pass 195 20:38.190 12 1:43.560

Pass 209 22:18.170 13 1:39.980 *

No 239 GUIBERT PATRICK

Pass 25 1:45.043 1 1:45.043 *

Pass 41 3:23.512 2 1:38.469 *

Pass 57 5:02.431 3 1:38.919

Pass 72 6:39.553 4 1:37.122 *

Pass 87 8:16.847 5 1:37.294

Pass 102 9:53.871 6 1:37.024 *

Pass 117 11:30.915 7 1:37.044

Pass 132 13:08.394 8 1:37.479

Pass 146 14:45.213 9 1:36.819 *

Pass 161 16:21.665 10 1:36.452 *

Pass 176 17:58.987 11 1:37.322

Pass 190 19:36.735 12 1:37.748

Pass 202 21:15.828 13 1:39.093

Pass 216 22:53.961 14 1:38.133

No 580 CARON CLAUDE

Pass 27 1:48.996 1 1:48.996 *

Pass 43 3:32.494 2 1:43.498 *

Pass 58 5:16.711 3 1:44.217

Pass 74 7:01.075 4 1:44.364

Pass 90 8:44.433 5 1:43.358 *

Pass 104 10:26.657 6 1:42.224 *

Pass 120 12:09.932 7 1:43.275

Pass 135 13:51.923 8 1:41.991 *

Pass 150 15:34.816 9 1:42.893

Pass 166 17:18.020 10 1:43.204

Pass 182 19:01.137 11 1:43.117

Pass 196 20:44.346 12 1:43.209

Pass 210 22:27.995 13 1:43.649

No 916 VAUZELLE PHILIPPE

Pass 33 1:55.163 1 1:55.163 *

Pass 49 3:40.860 2 1:45.697 *

Pass 64 5:26.471 3 1:45.611 *

Pass 79 7:10.324 4 1:43.853 *

Pass 94 8:54.596 5 1:44.272

Pass 109 10:41.818 6 1:47.222

Pass 124 12:29.321 7 1:47.503

Pass 141 14:16.652 8 1:47.331

Pass 156 16:02.724 9 1:46.072

Pass 171 17:47.954 10 1:45.230

Pass 188 19:35.179 11 1:47.225

Pass 205 21:22.109 12 1:46.930

Pass 219 23:06.402 13 1:44.293


